Sachsische Rangliste: 2018

discipline gender ageclass
Florett Kvinner Senior
yob rankingtype nationtype
1921 - 2006 Rolling (1:1) LicNation-only
T1 23.09.2018 Senior

T2 27.10.2018 Senior

T3 23.02.2019 Senior

T4 02.03.2019 Senior

T5 16.03.2019 Senior

T6 23.03.2019 Senior

T7 30.03.2019 Senior

rank points initial name

category calculated-on
Individuell 20.05.2019. 12:25
samepoints transferred points

best result by group

nation clubs

yob T1T2 T3T4T5T6 T7
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131 0 STERZIK Linda

91
86
86
69
61
36
28
24
24
12
12

KELLER Emilia

WENZKE Tina
RAUCHFUR Michélle
LINDNER lIsabella
SIBILLA Hannah

THIERBACH Isabell
ZIEPEL Clarissa
LIPPOLD Emma
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all-assigned-competitions

SCHALLER Cora Elisabeth GER

WEMME Lina Elisabeth
SCHUHMACHER Josefine

GER SN Dresdener FC
GER SN Fechtclub Radebeul

SN Fechtclub Radebeul

GER SN SFV Oschatz

GER SN FC Schkeuditz
GER SN Fechtclub Radebeul
GER SN Fechtclub Radebeul
GER SN Fechtclub Radebeul
GER SN Dresdener FC

GER SN Fechtclub Radebeul
GER SN Dresdener FC

GER SN FC Schkeuditz

2000 48/(15) 15 24 16 (5) 28
200148 1 16
2003245 1 24
1999 24 (5) (5) 1612 10 24

2000325
2002/16/1
2003 8
2004
1987
2004
2003
2003

16
28
12
16

12

10 16

32

16
16
16
12
24
12
12
12

title city nation date ageclass group pointrule replaced deleted
Mitteldeutsche LV
1 . Jena GER 17.09.2017 17.09.2017 Senior U17/U20/Aktive 23.09.2018
Meisterschaft ox
2 E'(‘)ﬁys -Women's  +yihus GER 21.10.2017 21.10.2017 Senior DFBU17>  27.10.2018
Sachsische . LV
3 Meisterschaft Oschatz GER 27.01.2018 28.01.2018 Senior U17/U20/Aktive 30.03.2019
. . . LV
4 SCB Turnier Berlin GER 17.03.2018 17.03.2018 Senior U17/U20/Aktive 16.03.2019
5 Int. . Goppingen GER 14.04.2018 14.04.2018 Senior DFB U17> 23.02.2019
Stauferland-Turnier
. LV
6 Mitteldeutsche Jena GER 23.09.2018 23.09.2018 Senior U17/U20/Aktive
Meisterschaft ox
7 E'(‘)ﬁys -Women's - yihus GER 27.10.2018 27.10.2018 Senior DFB U17>
Internationales R .
8 Stauferland-Turnier Goppingen GER 23.02.2019 23.02.2019 Senior DFB U17>
International Offene . LV
9 Landesmeisterschaft Merseburg GER 02.03.2019 03.03.2019 Senior U17/U20/Aktive
. . . LV
10 SCB Turnier Berlin GER 16.03.2019 16.03.2019 Senior U17/U20/Aktive
11 Deutsche Tauberbischofsheim GER  23.03.2019 24.03.2019 Senior DFB U17>
Meisterschaft
Sachsische o . LV
12 Meisterschaft Gorlitz GER 30.03.2019 31.03.2019 Senior U17/U20/Aktive

For any questions regarding this ranking please contact:
Geschéftstelle Sachsischer Fechtverband - fechtensachsen@t-online.de



